
2/5/23 Hannah and Samuel https://truewaykids.com/hannah-and-samuel/

2/12/23 King Saul https://truewaykids.com/king-saul/

2/19/23 Samuel Anoints David https://truewaykids.com/samuel-anoints-david/

2/26/23 David and Goliath https://truewaykids.com/david-and-goliath/

3/5/23 David Waits to be King https://truewaykids.com/david-waits-to-be-king/

3/12/23 Solomon https://truewaykids.com/solomon-bible-lesson/

3/19/23 Proverbs https://truewaykids.com/proverbs-preschool-bible-lesson/

3/26/23 Ecclesiastes https://truewaykids.com/ecclesiastes/

4/2/23 Palm Sunday and Holy Week https://truewaykids.com/palm-sunday-and-holy-week/

4/9/23
Good Friday and Easter – Jesus 

death and resurrection. 	
https://truewaykids.com/easter-lesson/

4/16/23 Elijah https://truewaykids.com/elijah/

4/23/23 Elisha https://truewaykids.com/elisha/

4/30/23 Naaman https://truewaykids.com/naaman/

5/7/23 The Floating Axe Head https://truewaykids.com/the-floating-axe-head/

5/14/23 The Persistent Widow https://truewaykids.com/persistent-widow/

5/21/23 King Josiah https://truewaykids.com/king-josiah/

5/28/23 Nehemiah https://truewaykids.com/nehemiah/

6/4/23 Esther https://truewaykids.com/esther/

6/11/23 Job https://truewaykids.com/job/

6/18/23 The Mustard Seed	 https://truewaykids.com/mustard-seed/

6/25/23 Shadrach, Meshach, and Abednego https://truewaykids.com/shadrach-meshach-and-abednego/

7/2/23 Daniel and the Lion’s Den https://truewaykids.com/daniel-and-the-lions-den-preschool-bible-lesson/

7/9/23 Jonah https://truewaykids.com/jonah/

7/16/23
God’s Mercy makes Jonah angry 

(Jonah 4)
https://truewaykids.com/jonah2/

7/23/23 Simeon and Anna https://truewaykids.com/simeon-and-anna/

7/30/23 Worship in the Park NO Children's Church-Worship in the Park

8/6/23 Jesus’ Childhood	 https://truewaykids.com/jesus-childhood/

8/13/23 John the Baptist	 https://truewaykids.com/john-the-baptist/

8/20/23 Jesus Baptism	 https://truewaykids.com/the-baptism-of-jesus/

8/27/23 Jesus Temptation	 https://truewaykids.com/the-temptation-of-jesus/

9/3/23 Jesus first Miracle	 https://truewaykids.com/jesus-first-miracle/

9/10/23 Jesus and Nicodemus https://truewaykids.com/jesus-and-nicodemus/

9/17/23 Fishers of Men https://truewaykids.com/fishers-of-men/

9/24/23 Jesus heals and forgives	 https://truewaykids.com/jesus-heals-and-forgives/

10/1/23
Jesus friend of sinners (Matthew 

the tax collector)	
https://truewaykids.com/jesus-friend-of-sinners/

10/8/23 Jesus chooses His disciples	 https://truewaykids.com/jesus-chooses-his-disciples/

10/15/23 Sermon on the Mount	 https://truewaykids.com/sermon-on-the-mount/

10/22/23 Wise and Foolish Builders	 https://truewaykids.com/the-wise-and-foolish-builders/

10/29/23 Jesus calms the storm	 https://truewaykids.com/jesus-calms-the-storm/

11/5/23 Lost things	 https://truewaykids.com/the-parable-of-lost-things/

11/12/23 The Parable of the Sower	 https://truewaykids.com/parable-of-the-sower/

11/19/23 The Good Samaritan	 https://truewaykids.com/good-samaritan/

11/26/23 Parable of the Talents	 https://truewaykids.com/parable-of-the-talents/

12/3/23 The Great Feast	 https://truewaykids.com/great-feast/

12/10/23 Waiting for Christmas https://truewaykids.com/waiting-for-christmas/

12/17/23 The Angel appers to Mary https://truewaykids.com/the-angel-appears-to-mary/

12/24/23 Jesus is Born https://truewaykids.com/jesus-is-born/

12/31/23 The Shepherds https://truewaykids.com/the-shepherds/
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